AEJ100 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
• Energy Efficiency Level VI
• European CoC Tier 2
• Active Power Factor Correction
• Single Outputs 12 V to 48 V
• <0.15 W Standby Power
• 0 °C to 65 °C Operation
• Universal Input
• 3 Year Warranty
100 Watts
Dimensions:
AEJ100:
5.59 x 2.28 x 1.48” (141.0 x 58.0 x 39.50 mm)
Models & Ratings
Notes
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Total Regulation Efficiency(1) Model Number
100 W
12.0 V 8.34 A
±5%
89% AEJ100PS12
15.0 V 6.67 A 89% AEJ100PS15
19.0 V 5.26 A 89% AEJ100PS19
24.0 V 4.17 A 89% AEJ100PS24
28.0 V 3.54 A 89% AEJ100PS28
36.0 V 2.78 A 89% AEJ100PS36
48.0 V 2.10 A 89% AEJ100PS48
1. Typical average of efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% load and 230 VAC input.
5.59
(142.0)
1.48